
46th Women's Four-Ball

46TH WOMEN'S FOUR BALL - REGION 1
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Tue, Aug 19

Tierney, Sheila + Sullivan, Patricia

Saba, Deborah + Mello, Bethany

Meeker, Kathleen + Korsmeyer, Susan

Pelletier, Rochelle + Russo-Amaral, Marie

 

2&1 8

8:30 AM, Hole 1

1up 4

Wed, Aug 20

Saba, Deborah + Mello, Bethany

Meeker, Kathleen + Korsmeyer, Susan

 

7&6 8

 

Saba, Deborah + Mello, Bethany
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46th Women's Four-Ball

46TH WOMEN'S FOUR BALL - REGION 2
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Tue, Aug 19

LaCoste, Diane + Grolley, Jillian

Young, Barbara + Huidekoper, Elizabeth

Duval, Lorraine + Tribou, Mary

Ansay, Patricia + LeMieux, Linda

 

2 2up

8:20 AM, Hole 1

3 2&1

Wed, Aug 20

LaCoste, Diane + Grolley, Jillian

Duval, Lorraine + Tribou, Mary

 

2 3&1

 

LaCoste, Diane + Grolley, Jillian
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46th Women's Four-Ball

FOUR-BALL CONSOLATION

1
8:10 AM, Hole 1

4

2
8:00 AM, Hole 1

3

Wed, Aug 20

Tierney, Sheila + Sullivan, Patricia

Pelletier, Rochelle + Russo-Amaral, Marie

Young, Barbara + Huidekoper, Elizabeth

Ansay, Patricia + LeMieux, Linda

 

2&1 1

2up 3

Thu, Aug 21

Tierney, Sheila + Sullivan, Patricia

Ansay, Patricia + LeMieux, Linda
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